
Morwell Golf Club

4BBB S'FORD C'SHIPS R2 (HARRISON, CHARLES,

WALLACE, BREE)

Birdies Results for All Par System.Collections.Generic.List`1[System.String] and Holes

Overall - Round 2

Saturday 19 Feb 2022

Warning: Results are still being processed for this competition.

This report may not reflect the final results.  222 records pending.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

BlueCompetition Scores - Stableford M 0.0 73 132 72 48

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Bruce, Shane1455

Towns, Chris

Morwell

11.2 (2)

15

00102

1.1 -0.1

Delange, Case

Morwell

124.7

(28)

15

01086

24.4 -0.3

Cantrill, Zac

Morwell

13.7 (5)

2

01087

3.6 -0.1

Kamphuis, Ben

Morwell

19.7 (11)

11

00254

9.7 --

Webb, Neil

Morwell

117.4

(20)

2

00163

17.1 -0.3

Name Club BirdiesGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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