## Morwell Golf Club



Warning: Results are still being processed for this competition. This report may not reflect the final results. 222 records pending.

## 4BBB S'FORD C'SHIPS R2 (HARRISON, CHARLES,

Birdies Results for All Par System.Collections.Generic.List`1[System.String] and Holes Overall - Round 2 Saturday 19 Feb 2022

## Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch	Markers	Gender	PCC	Scratch Rating	Slope Rating	Par	# Scores
Competition Scores - Stableford	Blue	М	0.0	73	132	72	48

Cards Not Returned									
Card No.	Name	Card No. Name							
1455	Bruce, Shane								

Mem No	Name	New Chg in GA Hdcp Hdcp Club		Birdies
00102	Towns, Chris	1.2 (2) 1.1 -0.1 Morwell	15	1
01086	Delange, Case	24.7 24.4 -0.3 Morwell (28)	15	1
01087	Cantrill, Zac	3.7 (5) 3.6 -0.1 Morwell	2	1
00254	Kamphuis, Ben	9.7 (11) 9.7 Morwell	11	1
00163	Webb, Neil	17.4 17.1 -0.3 Morwell (20)	2	1

Report produced: 19 Feb 2022 9:52 PM Page 1 of 1